
29A North Zulch Girls Basketball 

2023-24 
 

 

 

Nov. 14, Tues.  Centerville      VG  5:00 

       Nov. 17, Fri.  College Station International School  VB/VG 5:30/6:30 

       Nov. 20, Mon.  Goodrich      VG/VB 12:00/1:30 

       Nov. 28, Tues.  Cornerstone Christian/Coolidge   VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

       Nov. 30-Dec. 2,  North Zulch Varsity Boys/Girls Tournament 

          Thurs-Sat.   (Port Aransas, St. Joes, Alpha Omega, Rudder JV,  

       Conroe Covenant Christian, Latexo, Round Top ) 

      Dec. 5, Tues.  *Fayetteville      VG  5:00 

      Dec. 12, Tues.   @ Dime Box      VG  5:00 

      Dec. 15, Fri.  *McDade      VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

      Dec. 18, Mon.  Iola       VG  10:30 

      Jan. 2, Tues.  @ *Round Top Carmine    VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

      Jan. 5, Fri.  *Buckholts      VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

      Jan. 9, Tues.  @ *Calvert      VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

      Jan. 12, Fri.  *Richards      VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

      Jan. 16, Tues.  @ *Fayetteville     VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

      Jan. 19, Fri.  *Dime Box      VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

      Jan. 23, Tues.  @ *McDade      VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

      Jan. 26, Fri.  *Round Top Carmine    VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

      Jan. 30, Tues.  @ *Buckholts     VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

       Feb. 2, Fri.  *Calvert      VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

       Feb. 6, Tues.  @ *Richards      VG/VB 5:00/6:00 

        Feb. 12 & 13  Bi-District 

        Feb. 15-17  Area 

        Feb. 19 & 20  Regional Quarterfinals 

        Feb. 23 & 24  Regional Tournament 

        Feb. 29-March 2  State Tournament in San Antonio 

 

        @ = Away Games * Denotes 29A District Games 

 

        Head Coach:  Elizabeth Jesurun 

        Asst. Coach:  Meghan Brooks 

        Athletic Director: Kevin Bartley 

        Principal:  Kevin Compton  

        Superintendent: Alan Andrus 


